
FLORIDA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 2022-Early Learning & Elementary Education Subcommittee 

Last First  Phone  Email Address Staff Twitter 
Aloupis, 
JR. (CHAIR) 

Vance Arthur  
 

(305) 270-6530 
(850) 717-5115 
 

Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Ryan Fernandez@myfloridahouse.gov 
Amelia Jacomino@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@valoupis 
 

Koster 
(VICE) 

Traci  
 

(727) 669-9040 
(850) 717-5064 
 

Traci.Koster@myfloridahouse.gov Derick Tabertshofer@myfloridahouse.gov 
Rachel Frampton@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@TraciLKoster 

Davis 
(DEM. 
RANKING 
MEMBER) 

Tracie  
 

(904) 353-2180 
(850) 717-5013 
 

tracie.davis@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Earl Jones@myfloridahouse.gov 
Opal Bryant@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@traciedavisjax 

Caruso Michael A. "Mike"  
 

(561) 750-2396 
(850) 717-5089 
 

Mike.Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Walter Buikus@myfloridahouse.gov 
Stephen Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@RepMikeCaruso 

Diceglie Nick  
 

(727) 588-7090 
(850) 717-5066 
 

Nick.DiCeglie@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Brendan Burke@myfloridahouse.gov 
Stephanie Kreps@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@NickDiCeglie 

Duggan Wyman  
 

(904) 381-6011 
(850) 717-5015 
 

Bobby.DuBose@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Koby Adams@myfloridahouse.gov 
Crystal Horton@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@WymanDuggan 

Learned Andrew  
 

(813) 657-7781 
(850) 717-5059 
 

Andrew.Learned@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Valerie McDonald@myfloridahouse.gov 
Elizabeth Corn@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@AndrewLearned 

McCurdy Travaris L. "Tray"  
 

(407) 445-5254 
(850) 717-5046 
 

Travaris.McCurdy@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Monisha Perkins@myfloridahouse.gov 
Destiny Anderson@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@repmccurd 

Mooney, 
JR. 

James Vernon "Jim" 
 

(305) 242-2485 
(850) 717-5120 
 

jim.mooney@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Lee Young@myfloridahouse.gov 
Nola Acker@myfloridahouse.gov 
Elsa Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@electjimmooney 

Nixon Angela "Angie"  
 

(904) 924-1500 
(850) 717-5014 
 

Angie.Nixon@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Taj Johnson@myfloridahouse.gov 
Michelle Worley@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@AngieNixon 

Roach Spencer  
 

(239) 656-7790 
(850) 717-5079 
 

Spencer.Roach@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Brandon Miller@myfloridahouse.gov 
Anastasia Tyson@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@SpencerRoachFL 
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Rodriguez Anthony  

 
(305) 252-4352 
(850) 717-5118 
 

Anthony.Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Jaylin Martir@myfloridahouse.gov 
Marti Bueso@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@RepRodriguez118 

Trabulsy Dana  
 

(772) 595-1391 
(850) 717-5084 
 

Dana.Trabulsy@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Kaley Adams@myfloridahouse.gov 
Catherine Thomson@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@DanaTrabulsy 

Truenow Keith L. (352) 742-6275 
(850) 717-5031 
 

Keith.Truenow@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Eric Raimundo@myfloridahouse.gov 
Aline Guy@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

 

Williams Patricia H.  
 

(954) 202-3201 
(850) 717-5092 
 

Pat.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Nadlie Charles@myfloridahouse.gov 
Robert Moore@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@patwilliams4u 

 
 
 

             Sit in Post-Secondary Education & Lifelong Learning Subcommittee 
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Last First  Phone  Email Address Staff Twitter 
McClain 
(CHAIR) 

Stan (352) 732-1313 
 (850) 717-5023 

Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov Jennifer.Treiber@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Thomas.Ryan@myfloridahouse.gov 

@RepMcClain 

Shoaf 
(VICE)_ 

Jason  
 

(850) 508-3207 
(850) 717-5007 

 jason.shoaf@myfloridahouse.gov Preston Wilson@myfloridahouse.gov 
Jessica Holley@myfloridahouse.gov 
Elizabeth Hughes@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@JasonShoafFL 

Bush III 
(Dem. 
Ranking 
Member) 

James (305) 953-3086 
 (850) 717-5109 

James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov Joyce.Randall@myfloridahouse.gov; 
LaRhonda.Wimberly@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

Altman Thad  
 

(321) 425-6179 
(850) 717-5052 
 

Thad.Altman@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Riley Cornell@myfloridahouse.gov 
Ashley Holton@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@RepThadAltman 

Andrade Robert Alexander 
''Alex'' 

(850) 595-0467 
 (850) 717-5002 

alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov Katie.Doughty@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Trevor.Schaettle@myfloridahouse.gov 

@RAlexAndradeFL 

Benjamin Christopher  
 

(305) 654-7100 
(850) 717-5107 
 

Christopher.Benjamin@myfloridahouse.gov William Green@myfloridahouse.gov 
Charleigha Knowles@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@repbenjamin 

Borrero David (850) 717-5105 David.Borrero@myfloridahouse.gov Jesse.Katzeff@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Marissa.Amato@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Miguel.Granda@myfloridahouse.gov 

@DavidBorreroFL 

Fischer Jason  
 

(904) 359-2653 
(850) 717-5016 
 

Jason.Fischer@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Austin Nicklas@myfloridahouse.gov 
George Fossett@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@DavidBorreroFL 

Maney Patt  
 

(850) 833-3713 
(850) 717-5004 
 

Patt.Maney@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Andrew Fay@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

 

Melo Lauren  
 

(239) 417-6270 
(850) 717-5080 

Lauren.Melo@myfloridahouse.gov Ryan Walke@myfloridahouse.gov 
Kathleen Elrod@myfloridahouse.gov 
Jesse Katzef@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@LaurenMeloFL 

Omphroy 
 

Anika Tene 
 

(954) 747-7933 
(850) 717-5095 
 

Anika.Omphroy@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Varrol Bailey@myfloridahouse.gov 
Shnydine Toussaint@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@RepOmphroy 
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Last First  Phone  Email Address Staff Twitter 
Rizo Alex  

 
(305) 364-3114 
(850) 717-5110 
 

Alex.Rizo@myfloridahouse.gov Juan Porras@myfloridahouse.gov 
Carmenchu Mingo@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@AlexRizo110 

Robinson 
 

Felicia Simone 
 

(305) 620-3711 
(850) 717-5102 
 

Felicia.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Marie Rattigan@myfloridahouse.gov 
Dollie West@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@repfelrobinson 

Sabatini Anthony  
 

(352) 989-9100 
(850) 717-5032 
 

Anthony.Sabatini@myfloridahouse.gov Jason Carter@myfloridahouse.gov 
Amanda Geltz@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@AnthonySabatini 

Tuck Kaylee  
 

(863) 386-6000 
(850) 717-5055 
 

Kaylee.Tuck@myfloridahouse.gov Michael Johnsen@myfloridahouse.gov 
Jamie Adaiz@myfloridahouse.gov 
Dana Orr@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@KayleeTuck2 

Valdés Susan l.  
 

(813) 673-4673 
(850) 717-5062 
 

Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Nick Carper@myfloridahouse.gov 
Sarah Foster@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@SusanLValdes 

Woodson Marie Paule  
 

(954) 965-3700 
(850) 717-5101 
 

Marie.Woodson@myfloridahouse.gov Yenisbel Vilorio@myfloridahouse.gov 
Luetisha Clark@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@MarieWoodsonFL 

Yarborough Clay  
 

(904) 723-5300 
(850) 717-5012 
 

clay.yarborough@myfloridahouse.gov David Podvia@myfloridahouse.gov 
Jennifer Contreras@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@Clay_Yarborough 

 

             Sit in Post-Secondary Education & Lifelong Learning Subcommittee 
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FLORIDA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 2022-Post-Secondary Education & Lifelong Learning Subcommittee 

Last First  Phone  Email Address Staff Twitter 
MARIANO  
(CHAIR) 

AMBER (727) 861-4806 
(850) 717-5036 

Amber.Mariano@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Beri Bastian@myfloridahouse.gov 
Paula Cirnigliaro@myfloridahouse.gov 

@ambermariano 

MELO   
(VICE-CHAIR) 

LAUREN (239) 417-6270 
(850) 717-5080 

Lauren.Melo@myfloridahouse.gov Ryan Walke@myfloridahouse.gov 
Kathleen Elrod@myfloridahouse.gov 
Jesse Katzef@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@LaurenMeloFL 

ALEXANDER 
(DEM. RANKING 
MEMBER) 

RAMON (850) 717-5008 ramon.alexander@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Chicarla Williams Pye@myfloridahouse.gov 
Gianni Bush@myfloridahouse.gov 

@RamonAlexander 

Andrade   Robert "Alex" (850) 595-0467 
 (850) 717-5002 

alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov Katie.Doughty@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Trevor.Schaettle@myfloridahouse.gov 

@RAlexAndradeFL 

Arrington Kristen Aston (407) 846-5016 
(850) 717-5043 

Kristen.Arrington@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Eleanor McDonough@myfloridahouse.gov 
Carla Rivera-Marrero@myfloridahouse.gov 

@Arrington4Fl 

Bell Melony M. (863) 285-1101 
(850) 717-5056 

Melony.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Anne Bell@myfloridahouse.gov 
Tommy Griffin@myfloridahouse.gov 
Kara Lucas@myfloridahouse.gov 

@vote4melonybel 

Botana  Adam (239) 949-6279 
(850) 717-5076 

Adam.Botana@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Julie Inman@myfloridahouse.gov 
James Mullen@myfloridahouse.gov 

@headboatwasher 

Caruso Michael A. 
"Mike" 

(561) 750-2396 
(850) 717-5089 
 

Mike.Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Walter Buikus@myfloridahouse.gov 
Stephen Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@RepMikeCaruso 

Fernandez-Barquin,  Juan  (305) 222-4119 
(850) 717-5119 

JuanF.Barquin@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Armando Munero@myfloridahouse.gov 
Christopher Zegarra@myfloridahouse.gov 

@RepJuanFBarquin 

Gottlieb Michael "Mike" (954) 655-5498 
(850) 717-5098 

Michael.Gottlieb@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Linda Segall@myfloridahouse.gov 
Shannon Wilson@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

Harding Joe (352) 291-4436 
(850) 717-5022 

Joe.Harding@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Kennedy Starnes@myfloridahouse.gov 
Haylee Austin@myfloridahouse.gov 

@josephbharding 

Mooney, Jr.  James Vernon 
"Jim"  

(305) 242-2485 
(850) 717-5120 
 

jim.mooney@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Lee Young@myfloridahouse.gov 
Nola Acker@myfloridahouse.gov 
Elsa Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov 

@electjimmooney 

Morales  Daisy  (407) 207-3840 
(850) 717-5048 

Daisy.Morales@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Pamela Newton@myfloridahouse.gov 
Maria Kolmetz@myfloridahouse.gov 

@StateRepMorales 

Persons-Mulicka Jenna  (239) 338-2328 
(850) 717-5078 

Jenna.Persons@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Brandon Edmonston@myfloridahouse.gov 
Olivia Tenzel@myfloridahouse.gov 

@jenna_persons 

Plasencia  Rene "Coach P" (689) 206-2703 
(850) 717-5050 

Rene.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Nitin Aggarwal@myfloridahouse.gov 
Steven Thompson@myfloridahouse.gov 
Connor Wojcik@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@voteCoachP 

Salzman Michelle  (850) 941-6091 
(850) 717-5001 

Michelle.Salzman@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Sierra Scott@myfloridahouse.gov 
Debra Malsberger@myfloridahouse.gov 

@michellesalzman 
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Tant Allison (850) 717-5009 Allison.Tant@myfloridahouse.gov 

 
Tobey Houston@myfloridahouse.gov 
Haley Davenport@myfloridahouse.gov 

@AllisonTantFL  

Williams Patricia H. (954) 202-3201 
(850) 717-5092 
 

Pat.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

Nadlie Charles@myfloridahouse.gov 
Robert Moore@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@patwilliams4u 
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Senate Committee on Education 2022 

Last First  Phone  Email Address Staff Twitter 
GRUTERS 
(CHAIR) 

JOE  
 

(941) 378-6309 
(850) 487-5023 
 

gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov Victoria Brill@myfloridahouse.gov 
Hunter Flack@myfloridahouse.gov 
GeeDee Kerr@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@JoeGruters 

JONES 
 (VICE CHAIR) 

SHEVRIN D. 
"SHEV"  
 

(305) 493-6002 
(850) 487-5035 
 

jones.shevrin.web@flsenate.gov 
 

Marina Braynon-Moore@myfloridahouse.gov 
Miles Davis@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@ShevrinJones 

Berman Lori  

 
(561) 292-6014 
(850) 487-5031 

 

berman.lori.web@flsenate.gov 

 
Daniel Delagrange@myfloridahouse.gov 
Evelyn DuPlecy@myfloridahouse.gov 
Abby Ross@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

@loriberman 

Bradley Jennifer  

 
(904) 278-2085 
(850) 487-5005 

 

bradley.jennifer.web@flsenate.gov 

 
Katelyn Heffley@myfloridahouse.gov  
Mary Lee@myfloridahouse.gov 
Tonya Shays@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

@jenn_bradley 

BROXSON DOUG  

 
(850) 595-1036 
(850) 487-5001 

 

broxson.doug.web@flsenate.gov 

 
Hal George@myfloridahouse.gov  
Janice Gilley@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

@DougBroxson 

DIAZ, JR MANNY 

 
(305) 364-3073 
(850) 487-5036 

 

diaz.manny.web@flsenate.gov 

 
Claudia Farinas@myfloridahouse.gov 
Judith Ruiz@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

@SenMannyDiazJr 

HUTSON TRAVIS  

 
(386) 446-7610 
(850) 487-5007 

 

hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov 

 
Hunter Clary@myfloridahouse.gov 
 Danielle Curbow @myfloridahouse.gov 
 Matthew Kauffmann@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

 

PASSIDOMO KATHLEEN  

 
(239) 417-6205 
(863) 674-7122 

 

passidomo.kathleen.web@flsenate.gov Paul Hayden@myfloridahouse.gov 
Rebecca Kokkinos@myfloridahouse.gov 
Sandra Mummert@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

@Kathleen4SWFL 

TINA SCOTT POLSKY 

 
(561) 443-8170 
(850) 487-5029 

 

polsky.tina.web@flsenate.gov 

 
Daphne Fernandez@myfloridahouse.gov 
John "JJ" Piskadlo@myfloridahouse.gov 
David Siegel@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

@TinaPolsky 

 
             Sit in Appropriations Subcommittee on Education as well. 
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Senate Appropriations Subcommittee on Education 2022 

Last First  Phone  Email Address Staff Twitter 
Broxson (CHAIR) Doug  

 
(850) 595-1036 
(850) 487-5001 
 

broxson.doug.web@flsenate.gov Hal George@myfloridahouse.gov  
Janice Gilley@myfloridahouse.gov 

@DougBroxson 

DIAZ, JR 
(VICE CHAIR) 

MANNY 
 

(305) 364-3073 
(850) 487-5036 
 

diaz.manny.web@flsenate.gov 
 

Claudia Farinas@myfloridahouse.gov 
Judith Ruiz@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@SenMannyDiazJr 

Cruz Janet  
 

(813) 348-1017 
(850) 487-5018 
 

cruz.janet.web@flsenate.gov 
 

Jack Anderson@myfloridahouse.gov 
Devin Bleich@myfloridahouse.gov 

@SenJanetCruz 

Gibson Audrey  
 

(904) 359-2553 
(850) 487-5006 
 

 
gibson.audrey.web@flsenate.gov 

Teresa Williams-Elam@myfloridahouse.gov 
Farisha Hamid@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@SenAudrey2eet 

GRUTERS (CHAIR 
OF ED, 
COMMITTEE) 

JOE  
 

(941) 378-6309 
(850) 487-5023 
 

gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov Victoria Brill@myfloridahouse.gov 
Hunter Flack@myfloridahouse.gov 
GeeDee Kerr@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@JoeGruters 

HUTSON TRAVIS  
 

(386) 446-7610 
(850) 487-5007 
 

hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov 
 

Hunter Clary@myfloridahouse.gov 
 Danielle Curbow @myfloridahouse.gov 
 Matthew Kauffmann@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

 

PASSIDOMO KATHLEEN  
 

(239) 417-6205 
(863) 674-7122 
 

passidomo.kathleen.web@flsenate.gov Paul Hayden@myfloridahouse.gov 
Rebecca Kokkinos@myfloridahouse.gov 
Sandra Mummert@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@Kathleen4SWFL 

TINA SCOTT POLSKY 
 

(561) 443-8170 
(850) 487-5029 
 

polsky.tina.web@flsenate.gov 
 

Daphne Fernandez@myfloridahouse.gov 
John "JJ" Piskadlo@myfloridahouse.gov 
David Siegel@myfloridahouse.gov 
 

@TinaPolsky 

 

             Sit in Education Committee as well. 
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